�
In
st
ru
m
en
ts
|

Microcentrifuges
NEW!
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Rotor F-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, coated 5427 712.003
Rotor lid for F-45-30-11, coated 5427 718.001
Rotor FA-45-30-11, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight, coated 5427 713.000
Rotor lid for FA-45-30-11, aerosol-tight, coated 5427 719.008
Rotor FA-45-24-11-HS, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight, coated 5427 710.000
Rotor lid for FA-45-24-11-HS, aerosol-tight, coated 5427 711.007
Rotor FA-45-24-11-Kit, incl. rotor lid, aerosol-tight 5427 703.004
Rotor lid for FA-45-24-11-Kit, aerosol-tight 5427 704.000
Rotor F-45-18-17-Cryo, incl. rotor lid 5427 705.007
Rotor lid for F-45-17-17-Cryo 5427 707.000
Rotor F-45-64-5-PCR, incl. rotor lid 5427 714.006
Rotor lid for F-45-64-5-PCR 5427 720.006
Adapters for F-45-64-5-PCR (set of 4) 5427 717.005
Rotor F-35-6-30, incl. rotor lid and adapter 5427 716.009
Spare rotor lid for F-35-6-30 5427 715.002